improve pasture land for the Livestock and Fisheries Development Project, result of Consultation
NO 31/RFQ /LlFlDEP/STB/2019 of 13/3/2019, has been awarded to HM TRADING SARL, P.O
BOX 2056 YAOUNDE, CAMEROON.

cc.

Article 2: The total amount of the contract is twenty two million ninety two thousand seven
hundred (22 092 700) FCFA exclusive of taxes.

Article 3: The delivery schedule for the supply of the materials is 30(thirty) days from date of
notification to start delivery.